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DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOE THE
TREASURY DEPARTMENT—continued

(a) Replacement of damaged suit of clothes, £5.
(b) Vote, "National Provident and Friendly Societies " is now incorporated in vote, "Treasury."

Details of expenditure for 1946-47 are set out hereunder :
1946-47.

Voted. Expended.
Vote— £ £

Treasury .. .. .. .. 193,439 179,175
National Provident and Friendly Societies .. 119,053 117,118

£312,492 £296,293

44

YOTE—TREASURY—continued 1947-48. 1946-47.

Voted. Expanded.

Subdivision No. VI—War Assets Realization
Board—continued £ £ £

Other Charges for and incidental to—

continued

Rent
Transfer and removal expenses
Travelling allowances and expenses
Contingencies
Motor-vehicles, purchase of

950
50

800
20

580
50

1,400
50

3,426

1,081

749
(a) 5

3,113

12,170 19,496 15,301

Total—Subdivision No. VI 61,170 73,296 64,707

TOTAL .. 327,162 (6) 312,492 (b) 296,293
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