DETAILS OF ESTIMATES FOR THE

TREASURY DEPARTMENT—continued

VOTE—TREASURY—continued		1947–48.	1946–4 7.	
			Voted.	Expended.
$Subdivision \ No. \ VIWar \ Assets \ Realization \ Boardcontinued$	on	£	£	£
Other Charges for and incidental to $continued$	_			
Rent		950 50 800 20	$580 \\ 50 \\ 1,400 \\ 50 \\ 3,426$	1,081 749 (a) 5 3,113
		12,170	19,496	15,301
$Total-Subdivision\ No.\ VI$		61,170	73,296	64,707
TOTAL		327,162	(b) 312,492	(b) 296,293

 ⁽a) Replacement of damaged suit of clothes, £5.
 (b) Vote, "National Provident and Friendly Societies" is now incorporated in vote, "Treasury."
 Details of expenditure for 1946-47 are set out hereunder:—
 1946-47

	1940-41.		
	Voted.	Expended.	
Vote—	£	£	
Treasury	 193,439	179,175	
National Provident and Friendly Societies	 119,053	117,118	
•			
	£312,492	£296,293	